
Bus No. 1 Bus No. 2

Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon

N.F.L Township 8:15 1:15 Hotel Nirula 8:15 12:45

Gandhi Mandi 8:18 1:10 Yamuna enclave(gate no. 1) 8:17 12:47

Sehgal Store 8:40 12:55 Ansal gate no. 1 8:20 12:49

S.D.V.M 8:30 12:57 Fatepuri Chowk 8:33 1:00

Shiv Mandir Huda 8:31 12:58 Pahuja hospital 8:35 1:05

M.L.A House 8:32 12:59 Palika Bazar 8:40 12:40

Navakot Gurudwara 8:33 1:00 BVPS 9:00 12:30

Near Java Palace Chowk 8:34 1:01

Pruthi Nursing home 8:35 1:02 Bus No.4

Sai Baba Chowk 8:36 1:03 Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon

R.P stone 8:37 1:04 Lal Tanki Chowk 8:40 12:55

Angel mall 8:38 12:56 Veerji Store 8:42 12:49

Krishan Pura 8:45 12:45 H.D.F.C Bank 8:43 12:48

BVPS 9:00 12:30 Tikku Hospital 8:45 12:45

Ram Sharnam Chowk 8:46 12:44

Bus No.3 Bosa Ram Chowk 8:47 12:43

Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon 100 No. Chowk 8:48 12:42

Lucky Nescafe 8:32 12:45 Ahuja sweets 8:49 12:41

Near Grand plaza 8:35 12:46 Ram Lal Chowk 8:50 12:40

Vijay Provisional Store 8:40 12:50 BVPS 9:00 12:30

Arora Hospital 8:42 12:52

Gas Godam lane 8:44 12:55 Bus No.7

Singla Hpospital 8:46 12:57 Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon

Aneja Filling Station 8:47 12:42 Mittal Mall backside 8:20 1:15

Agarsen Colony 8:48 12:41 Aggarwal Bhawan 8:32 1:03

Nagpal hospital 8:49 12:40 Vikas Hospital 8:37 12:53

Latif Garden 8:50 12:39 Shiv mandir subzi mandi 8:38 12:52

BVPS 9:00 12:30 Kamal Furniture 8:39 12:51

Hyderabadi Hospital 8:40 12:50

Bus No. 5 BVPS 9:00 12:30

Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon

 Green park 8:20 1:17 Bus No.16

Gandhi Hospital 8:22 1:15 Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon

Quilla 8:32 1:00 8 Marla Chowk 8:35 12:55

Jaganannath Vihar 8:35 12:57 Ravindra Hospital 8:37 12:52

Devi Mandir 8:36 12:55 Kamalia bhawan 8:38 12:51

Dada pota market 8:39 12:52 Chabra Sweets 8:40 12:49

Sukhdev Nagar 8:40 12:50 Bal Vikas School 8:42 12:48

BVPS 9:00 12:30 Manchanda Store 8:45 12:45

BVPS 9:00 12:30

Bus No.15

Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon

ELDECO 8:20 12:55 Van no. 18

Sector 18 8:25 1:00   Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon

B.V.P.S 9:00 12:30 Adarsh Nagar 8:45 12:45

Industrial Area 8:48 12:41

Bus No. 17 TRAX Catering Institute 8:50 12:40

Name of stoppage Morning Afternoon BVPS 9:00 12:30

Choudhary Hospital 8:40 12:40

BVPS 9:00 12:30

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018

Date:- 3rd , 9th Jan 2018


